
Old Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 3 9 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 7

Lachi Marco (06/517) 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 7

Dini Samuele (06/515) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5

Pane Michele (06/476) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 1 3

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 37 69 1,86

Lachi Marco 06/517 30 63 2,10

Dini Samuele 06/515 24 52 2,17

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 18 41 2,28

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 19 31 1,63

Pane Michele 06/476 19 26 1,37

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 13 20 1,54

TNT Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 8

Lai Danilo (06/706) 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 11

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 40 56 1,40

Lai Danilo 06/706 40 53 1,32

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 40 43 1,07

Bichi Claudio 06/654 40 41 1,02

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 0 0 0,00

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 0 0 0,00

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cela Alban (06/404) 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 1

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 5

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 4 3 4 6 4 4 1 0 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 5

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 2

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 0 0 2 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 2 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cela Alban 06/404 36 44 1,22

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 30 34 1,13

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 33 31 0,94

Madiai Ugo 06/403 20 13 0,65

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 17 12 0,71

Mori Cinzia 06/381 18 5 0,28

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 0 0 0,00

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 6 0 0,00

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cutini Milo (06/509) 2 3 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 11

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 4 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 6

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 9

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 0

Papini Luca (06/510) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutini Milo 06/509 38 94 2,47

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 40 82 2,05

Verticchio Marco 06/511 40 76 1,90

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 28 9 0,32

Papini Luca 06/510 14 4 0,29



Dart Zone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chieli Simone (10/078) 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 1 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 8

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 5

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 3

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpi Michele (10/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chieli Simone 10/078 40 74 1,85

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 40 73 1,82

Molinari Ivo 10/081 40 68 1,70

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 24 39 1,62

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 4 6 1,50

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 4 3 0,75

Volpi Michele 10/045 5 2 0,40

Alunno Andrea 10/090 3 1 0,33

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 0 0 0,00

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonilla Castro Miguel Antonio 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 4 7 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7

Gennari Luca (06/483) 3 7 1 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 6 2 5 3 5

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 3 2 0 4 10 3 2

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 6 3 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 1 0 3 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonilla Castro Miguel 06/2622 40 95 2,38

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 36 76 2,11

Gennari Luca 06/483 29 45 1,55

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 18 23 1,28

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 18 20 1,11

Renai Giulio 06/2103 19 16 0,84


